CyberLock, Inc.1105 N.E. Circle Blvd., Corvallis, OR 97330  •  541-738-5500  •  Fax 541-738-5501  •  www.cyberlock.com  •  sales@cyberlock.com GCO #5561
CyberLock NFC European 30mm Half Profile
Part Number: NFCR-PH30
CAW Version 9.9 or newer
Enterprise R
Basic 
CyberLock NFC is a keyless lock that facilitates access control using an NFC
enabled device. Manufactured per Euro profile DIN 18252.
Notes:
Dimensions in inches (mm)
Drawing not to scale
Ø indicates diameter
34.7
1.365
9.9
.391
16.9
.664
39
1.535
30
1.181
25.5
1.003
32.9
1.295
9.1
.357
53.6
2.110
M5 X 0.8
DESCRIPTION REVPDF CREATEDProprietary Information of Videx
Unlawful to copy, reproduce, or
disclose to others by any means
without express written consent.
1105 NE CIRCLE BLVD
CORVALLIS OR 97330
(541) 738-5500 EURO HALF PROFILE, 30MM, CYBERLOCK NFC 4/29/2024
NFCR-PH30
-01
D
RA
W
IN
G
 L
A
ST
 S
A
V
ED
: F
rid
ay
, M
ar
ch
 2
9,
 2
02
4
4:
10
:3
8
PM
M
O
D
EL
 L
A
ST
 S
A
V
ED
: F
rid
ay
, M
ar
ch
 2
9,
 2
02
4
4:
09
:3
8
PM
PART NUMBER
34.7
1.365
9.9
.391
16.9
.664
39
1.535
30
1.181
25.5
1.003
32.9
1.295
9.1
.357
53.6
2.110
M5 X 0.8
DESCRIPTION REVPDF CREATEDProprietary Information of Videx
Unlawful to copy, reproduce, or
disclose to others by any means
without express written consent.
1105 NE CIRCLE BLVD
CORVALLIS OR 97330
(541) 738-5500 EURO HALF PROFILE, 30MM, CYBERLOCK NFC 4/29/2024
NFCR-PH30
-01
D
RA
W
IN
G
 L
A
ST
 S
A
V
ED
: F
rid
ay
, M
ar
ch
 2
9,
 2
02
4
4:
10
:3
8
PM
M
O
D
EL
 L
A
ST
 S
A
V
ED
: F
rid
ay
, M
ar
ch
 2
9,
 2
02
4
4:
09
:3
8
PM
PART NUMBER
34.7
1.365
9.9
.391
16.9
.664
39
1.535
30
1.181
25.5
1.003
32.9
1.295
9.1
.357
53.6
2.110
M5 X 0.8
DESCRIPTION REVPDF CREATEDProprietary Information of Videx
Unlawful to copy, reproduce, or
disclose to others by any means
without express written consent.
1105 NE CIRCLE BLVD
CORVALLIS OR 97330
(541) 738-5500 EURO HALF PROFILE, 30MM, CYBERLOCK NFC 4/29/2024
NFCR-PH30
-01
D
RA
W
IN
G
 L
A
ST
 S
A
V
ED
: F
rid
ay
, M
ar
ch
 2
9,
 2
02
4
4:
10
:3
8
PM
M
O
D
EL
 L
A
ST
 S
A
V
ED
: F
rid
ay
, M
ar
ch
 2
9,
 2
02
4
4:
09
:3
8
PM
PART NUMBER
Specifications
 Physical
Operating Temperature
Weight
Dimensions
Communication
Visual Output
Audio Output
Power
Access Options
Programming and Download Options
Software
Battery Life
Audit Capacity
RoHS
IP Rating
Brass, stainless steel, and polycarbonate
-4° to 140° F (-20° to 60° C), below 14º F (-10º C) battery capacity is significantly reduced
8.43 oz (239 g)
1.37” Ø x 3.65” L (34.8 mm x 92.7 mm)
Infrared, NFC
 Multicolor LED indicator light
Multi-tone beeper
EL123 lithium battery, field replaceable
Cyber Access app on Android or iOS, CKR-BLUE3, CK-FLASH, CK-AIR2, FK-01 IR Fob
CyberLink 2 on PC or CyberAudit Link app via CKBR-IR10 IR Encoder 10
CyberAudit® Enterprise 9.9 (or newer)
Up to 5 years
Up to 6,460 events
Compliant with EU 2015/863
IP55